AGITA SAMPA RUN

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

644
750
796
686
618
744
770
708
678
677
705
691
624
748
723
626
681
645
706
604
617
761
786
752
721
719
759
737
602
743
713

Nome
ELIANE R RODRIGUES LIMA
SHIRLEI ROCHA BATISTA
VALERIA DA SILVA PEREIRA
JULIANA MELLIN
ANDREIA DA SILVA FARIAS
SAMARA DE SOUSA DO NASCIMENTO
ZENI DE SANTANA SILVA
MARCIA DE LIMA
JAQUELINE VIEIRA DE SALES
JANAINA GOMES DA COSTA
MAIRA SEICO GAMA
KELE GALVAO
CAMILA S F OLIVEIRA
SARAH TELES JESUS DA SILVA
MICHELLE GUILHEN ZAIDAN TURU
CAROLINE CRISTINA MELLIN
JESSICA NERES SOUZA
ELIZABETE DA SILVA BORGES
MARCELLA FERREIRA GONCALVES
ALEXANDRA HELENA DOS SANTOS
ANDREA MELLIN
THAYAMI REZENDE FIDELIS
MANUELLA DA COSTA GADEGAST
SIMONE FERREIRA DARISI
MARIVONE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
MARILENE SOUZA DA CONCEICAO
TEREZINHA APARECIDA DA COSTA
RENATA DE CASTRO BRITO SARDINHA
ALDENICE MOREIRA BARRENCE
ROZILDA PETRONILA SILVA
MARIA DE LOURDES DA SILVA

Relatério emitido em 25/01/2026 as 08:21:00

Settime Cronometragem

Sx. ldd.
F 42
F 49
F 29
F 34
F 50
F 34
F 49
F 60
F 42
F 44
F 42
F 44
F 44
F 31
F 42
F 35
F 34
F 62
F 44
F 48
F 42
F 36
F 30
F 59
F 48
F 64
F 39
F 43
F 63
F 66
F 69

www.Settime.com.br

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F4044 -
F4549 -
F2529 -
F3034 -
F5054 -
F3034 1
F4549 1
F6064 1
F4044 1
F4044 2
F4044 3
F4044 4
F4044 5
F3034 2
F4044 6
F3539 1
F3034 3
F6064 2
F4044 7
F4549 2
F4044 8
F3539 2
F3034 4
F5559 1
F4549 3
F6064 3
F3539 3
F4044 9
F6064 4
F6569 1
F6569 2

Equipe

Tempo
00:29:20
00:29:38
00:31:40
00:31:42
00:31:55
00:32:13
00:32:35
00:32:41
00:32:34
00:32:48
00:32:52
00:33:47
00:33:23
00:34:16
00:35:26
00:35:35
00:35:30
00:35:31
00:35:46
00:36:12
00:36:40
00:36:33
00:36:53
00:37:09
00:37:33
00:38:00
00:37:48
00:38:11
00:38:41
00:38:44
00:38:48

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:20
00:29:36
00:31:40
00:31:17
00:31:53
00:32:08
00:32:14
00:32:26
00:32:32
00:32:42
00:32:49
00:33:16
00:33:18
00:34:04
00:35:05
00:35:10
00:35:20
00:35:21
00:35:40
00:36:08
00:36:20
00:36:22
00:36:47
00:36:58
00:37:27
00:37:41
00:37:43
00:38:05
00:38:29
00:38:43
00:38:45



Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60

61
62

Num.

612
622
661
639
662
749
607
757

654
772
680
767
794
746
754
784
702
651
777
776
688
635
625
631
666
619
751

720
725

693
655

Nome
AMANDA VIANA SILVA
BEATRIZ MARIA DOS SANTOS
GABRIELA RIBEIRO
EDILAINE MELLIN
GABRIELLA BATISTA DA SILVA
SELMA GORETH JURCA
ALINE BAPTISTA DA SILVA

AGITA SAMPA RUN

Sx. ldd.
F 40
F 36
F 28
F 60
F 26
F 62
F 35

TATIANA CONCEICAO ANDRADE SILVA F 37

BUENO
FABIOLA AMERICO DE SOUZA

DANIELE APARECIDA DA SILVA
JESICA SANTANA DA ROCHA
VITORIA FERREIRA MARTINELLI
REGILENE ALVES

SANDRA MONIQUE FELIX DE JESUS
STEFANY ROCHA BATISTA
LETICIA RODRIGUES FAUSTINO
LUCILENE DE MATOS LIMA SOUZA
EVA ADELINA REGINA PEREIRA
GEOVANNA CERQUEIRA
GABRIELA ALVES DA SILVA
JULIANA TIRAPELLI

DANILES SANTANA

CARLA DANTAS FERNANDES
DANIELA DA SILVA DELFINO
GRAZIELA AMERICO DE SOUZA
ANGELA LUCAS DE SA

SHIRLEIA ALICE MARINS DO
NASCIMENTO

MARILEUZA OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA
NANCY ALVES FARIAS PEREIRA
FRANCA

KELLY SOUZA DA SILVA

FERNANDA FELISMINO

Relatério emitido em 25/01/2026 as 08:21:00

Settime Cronometragem

F 42
F 29
F 40
F 26
F 56
F 37
F 24
F 30
F 48
F 37
F 31
F 27
F 43
F 35
F 31
F 39
F 47
F 36
F 45
F 45
F 43
F 39
F 0

www.Settime.com.br

Faixa
F4044
F3539
F2529
F6064
F2529
F6064
F3539
F3539

F4044
F2529
F4044
F2529
F5559
F3539
F2024
F3034
F4549
F3539
F3034
F2529
F4044
F3539
F3034
F3539
F4549
F3539
F4549

F4549
F4044

F3539
F0015

CI.Fx.
10
4

o o o NoOo

11

12

10

11

14

12

Equipe

Tempo
00:39:16
00:39:42
00:39:42
00:40:04
00:40:16
00:40:18
00:40:39
00:40:26

00:40:49
00:41:08
00:41:19
00:50:15
00:41:26
00:41:35
00:41:40
00:41:55
00:42:01
00:42:24
00:43:02
00:43:07
00:42:59
00:43:34
00:43:46
00:43:47
00:44:04
00:44:01
00:44:05

00:45:41

00:46:32

00:46:31
00:46:40

Pagina:

Liquido
00:39:14
00:39:19
00:39:38
00:39:45
00:40:13
00:40:15
00:40:20
00:40:22

00:40:24
00:41:01
00:41:02
00:41:03
00:41:16
00:41:25
00:41:37
00:41:46
00:41:49
00:42:09
00:42:41
00:42:44
00:42:50
00:43:13
00:43:29
00:43:35
00:43:39
00:43:44
00:43:47

00:45:30

00:46:22

00:46:23
00:46:23



Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93

Num.

755
665
659
698
747
758

787
724
718
727
788
650
657
692
797
697
707
733
715
709
632
699
687
630
756
613

742
782
712
762
714

Nome
STEPHANY SANTANA PEDROZA
GIOVANA BATISTA CORDEIRO NEVES
FLAVIA CATARINA DE MOURA
LUANA BARROS DOREA PIANOSKI
SARA EUGENIA BATISTA

TATIANE APARECIDA TEIXEIRA TRIGO
DE ARAUJO

MARIA LUCIA QUIRINO DA ROCHA
MIRIAM OLIVEIRA DE LIMA ALVES
MARIANA LOMBINO

NAYARA REIS DE SOUZA
MARIVALDA QUIRINO

ERIKA CHRISTINA DA SILVA
FERNANDA RIBEIRO LOBAO FACHAS
KELLY PRISCILA DA SILVA
VICTORIA CHICUTA IMPROTA
LINDAVA MARIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
MARCIA CRISTINA FONSECA CRUZ
PRISCILA MARIA DA SILVA

MARIA KAROLINE SILVA COELHO
MARCIA VIEIRA

DANIELA LIMA

LUANA DE FARIAS GONCALVES
JULIANA SARIO

CRISTINA DA SILVA ANTONIO

SUELI SANTOS COUTINHO ROCHA

ANA KAROLYNE ALMEIDA DO
NASCIMENTO

ROSA MARIA DA SILVA RUFINO
KATIA NUNES OGATA

MARIA CLARA LEANDRO

THELLMA BONFIM MATOS

MARIA EDUARDA MOURA MESSIAS

Relatério emitido em 25/01/2026 as 08:21:00

Settime Cronometragem

AGITA SAMPA RUN

Sx. ldd.
F 27
F 18
F 40
F 40
F 46
F 36
F 51
F 65
F 1
F 35
F 49
F 37
F 44
F 4
F 35
F 61
F 48
F 35
F 28
F 49
F 45
F 31
F 42
F 55
F 55
F 27
F 67
F 46
F 22
F 44
F 17

www.Settime.com.br

Faixa
F2529
F1819
F4044
F4044
F4549
F3539

F5054
F6569
F0015
F3539
F4549
F3539
F4044
F4044
F3539
F6064
F4549
F3539
F2529
F4549
F4549
F3034
F4044
F5559
F5559
F2529

F6569
F4549
F2024
F4044
F1617

CI.Fx.

15

16

13

14

15

17

18

16

10
17

11
12

19

13

20

Equipe

Tempo
00:46:29
00:46:31
00:46:30
00:47:02
00:47:27
00:51:49

00:47:39
00:47:47
00:47:53
00:47:58
00:47:57
00:47:59
00:48:17
00:48:44
00:49:30
00:49:18
00:50:08
00:50:14
00:50:39
00:51:59
00:52:00
00:52:26
00:52:30
00:52:38
00:53:07
00:52:51

00:53:39
00:54:38
00:55:56
00:56:07
00:57:23

Pagina:

Liquido
00:46:25
00:46:28
00:46:29
00:46:48
00:47:21
00:47:21

00:47:29
00:47:35
00:47:39
00:47:45
00:47:48
00:47:48
00:48:05
00:48:30
00:49:13
00:49:15
00:50:08
00:50:13
00:50:23
00:51:40
00:51:44
00:52:14
00:52:18
00:52:32
00:52:47
00:52:48

00:53:35
00:54:13
00:55:42
00:55:48
00:57:09



AGITA SAMPA RUN

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.

94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Num.

717
656
753
745
671
783

621
620
676
614
689
643
711
628
779
633
696

Nome
MARIA VIVIANE MOURA MESSIAS
FERNANDA RENNO PEDRO
SIMONE GOUVEA SILVA
SANDRA CRISTINA PIRES DA ROCHA
HELLEN OLIVEIRA

KATIANE FERREIRA OLIVEIRA
NASCIMEBNTO

BARBARA HONORIO SANTOS
BARBARA HONORIO SANTOS
JAMILE VALENTIM

ANA MARIA CAMPOS RENNO
KARINA MELO DE OLIVEIRA
ELIANA TEIXEIRA CALAZANS
MARIA APARECIDA SANTOS
CINTIA CRISTINA PIMENTA ALVES
IZABEL BORGES DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELA TEIXEIRA DA COSTA OLIVEIRA
LEONA TEIXEIRA DE JESUS

Relatério emitido em 25/01/2026 as 08:21:00

Settime Cronometragem

Sx. ldd.
F 45
F 44
F 54
F 37
F 25
F 39
F 0
F 0
F 0
F 65
F 32
F 51
F 60
F 50
F 70
F 44
F 25

www.Settime.com.br

Faixa
F4549
F4044
F5054
F3539
F2529
F3539

F0015
F0015
F0015
F6569
F3034
F5054
F6064
F5054
F7099
F4044
F2529

Cl.Fx.
14
21

2
18
9
19

A 00O W © O

22
10

Equipe

Tempo
00:57:24
00:58:11
00:58:42
00:58:57
00:59:57
00:59:59

01:00:05
01:00:07
01:00:10
00:59:52
01:20:27
01:20:35
01:01:03
01:10:52
01:10:49
01:06:21
01:06:26

Pagina:

Liquido
00:57:09
00:58:03
00:58:25
00:58:40
00:59:34
00:59:34

00:59:37
00:59:39
00:59:41
00:59:46
01:00:32
01:00:37
01:00:55
01:01:38
01:02:25
01:05:53

01:06:06



