

AGITA SAMPA RUN

Relatório Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	Cl.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
1	644	ELIANE R RODRIGUES LIMA	F	42	F4044	-		00:29:20	00:29:20
2	750	SHIRLEI ROCHA BATISTA	F	49	F4549	-		00:29:38	00:29:36
3	796	VALERIA DA SILVA PEREIRA	F	29	F2529	-		00:31:40	00:31:40
4	686	JULIANA MELLIN	F	34	F3034	-		00:31:42	00:31:17
5	618	ANDREIA DA SILVA FARIAS	F	50	F5054	-		00:31:55	00:31:53
6	744	SAMARA DE SOUSA DO NASCIMENTO	F	34	F3034	1		00:32:13	00:32:08
7	770	ZENI DE SANTANA SILVA	F	49	F4549	1		00:32:35	00:32:14
8	708	MARCIA DE LIMA	F	60	F6064	1		00:32:41	00:32:26
9	678	JAQUELINE VIEIRA DE SALES	F	42	F4044	1		00:32:34	00:32:32
10	677	JANAINA GOMES DA COSTA	F	44	F4044	2		00:32:48	00:32:42
11	705	MAIRA SEICO GAMA	F	42	F4044	3		00:32:52	00:32:49
12	691	KELE GALVAO	F	44	F4044	4		00:33:47	00:33:16
13	624	CAMILA S F OLIVEIRA	F	44	F4044	5		00:33:23	00:33:18
14	748	SARAH TELES JESUS DA SILVA	F	31	F3034	2		00:34:16	00:34:04
15	723	MICHELLE GUILHEN ZAIDAN TURU	F	42	F4044	6		00:35:26	00:35:05
16	626	CAROLINE CRISTINA MELLIN	F	35	F3539	1		00:35:35	00:35:10
17	681	JESSICA NERES SOUZA	F	34	F3034	3		00:35:30	00:35:20
18	645	ELIZABETE DA SILVA BORGES	F	62	F6064	2		00:35:31	00:35:21
19	706	MARCELLA FERREIRA GONCALVES	F	44	F4044	7		00:35:46	00:35:40
20	604	ALEXANDRA HELENA DOS SANTOS	F	48	F4549	2		00:36:12	00:36:08
21	617	ANDREA MELLIN	F	42	F4044	8		00:36:40	00:36:20
22	761	THAYAMI REZENDE FIDELIS	F	36	F3539	2		00:36:33	00:36:22
23	786	MANUELLA DA COSTA GADEGAST	F	30	F3034	4		00:36:53	00:36:47
24	752	SIMONE FERREIRA DARISI	F	59	F5559	1		00:37:09	00:36:58
25	721	MARIVONE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS	F	48	F4549	3		00:37:33	00:37:27
26	719	MARILENE SOUZA DA CONCEICAO	F	64	F6064	3		00:38:00	00:37:41
27	759	TEREZINHA APARECIDA DA COSTA	F	39	F3539	3		00:37:48	00:37:43
28	737	RENATA DE CASTRO BRITO SARDINHA	F	43	F4044	9		00:38:11	00:38:05
29	602	ALDENICE MOREIRA BARRENCE	F	63	F6064	4		00:38:41	00:38:29
30	743	ROZILDA PETRONILA SILVA	F	66	F6569	1		00:38:44	00:38:43
31	713	MARIA DE LOURDES DA SILVA	F	69	F6569	2		00:38:48	00:38:45

AGITA SAMPA RUN

Relatório Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	Cl.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
32	612	AMANDA VIANA SILVA	F	40	F4044	10		00:39:16	00:39:14
33	622	BEATRIZ MARIA DOS SANTOS	F	36	F3539	4		00:39:42	00:39:19
34	661	GABRIELA RIBEIRO	F	28	F2529	1		00:39:42	00:39:38
35	639	EDILAINE MELLIN	F	60	F6064	5		00:40:04	00:39:45
36	662	GABRIELLA BATISTA DA SILVA	F	26	F2529	2		00:40:16	00:40:13
37	749	SELMA GORETH JURCA	F	62	F6064	6		00:40:18	00:40:15
38	607	ALINE BAPTISTA DA SILVA	F	35	F3539	5		00:40:39	00:40:20
39	757	TATIANA CONCEICAO ANDRADE SILVA BUENO	F	37	F3539	6		00:40:26	00:40:22
40	654	FABIOLA AMERICO DE SOUZA	F	42	F4044	11		00:40:49	00:40:24
41	772	DANIELE APARECIDA DA SILVA	F	29	F2529	3		00:41:08	00:41:01
42	680	JESICA SANTANA DA ROCHA	F	40	F4044	12		00:41:19	00:41:02
43	767	VITORIA FERREIRA MARTINELLI	F	26	F2529	4		00:50:15	00:41:03
44	794	REGILENE ALVES	F	56	F5559	2		00:41:26	00:41:16
45	746	SANDRA MONIQUE FELIX DE JESUS	F	37	F3539	7		00:41:35	00:41:25
46	754	STEFANY ROCHA BATISTA	F	24	F2024	1		00:41:40	00:41:37
47	784	LETICIA RODRIGUES FAUSTINO	F	30	F3034	5		00:41:55	00:41:46
48	702	LUCILENE DE MATOS LIMA SOUZA	F	48	F4549	4		00:42:01	00:41:49
49	651	EVA ADELINA REGINA PEREIRA	F	37	F3539	8		00:42:24	00:42:09
50	777	GEOVANNA CERQUEIRA	F	31	F3034	6		00:43:02	00:42:41
51	776	GABRIELA ALVES DA SILVA	F	27	F2529	5		00:43:07	00:42:44
52	688	JULIANA TIRAPELLI	F	43	F4044	13		00:42:59	00:42:50
53	635	DANILES SANTANA	F	35	F3539	9		00:43:34	00:43:13
54	625	CARLA DANTAS FERNANDES	F	31	F3034	7		00:43:46	00:43:29
55	631	DANIELA DA SILVA DELFINO	F	39	F3539	10		00:43:47	00:43:35
56	666	GRAZIELA AMERICO DE SOUZA	F	47	F4549	5		00:44:04	00:43:39
57	619	ANGELA LUCAS DE SA	F	36	F3539	11		00:44:01	00:43:44
58	751	SHIRLEIA ALICE MARINS DO NASCIMENTO	F	45	F4549	6		00:44:05	00:43:47
59	720	MARILEUZA OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA	F	45	F4549	7		00:45:41	00:45:30
60	725	NANCY ALVES FARIAS PEREIRA FRANCA	F	43	F4044	14		00:46:32	00:46:22
61	693	KELLY SOUZA DA SILVA	F	39	F3539	12		00:46:31	00:46:23
62	655	FERNANDA FELISMINO	F	0	F0015	1		00:46:40	00:46:23

AGITA SAMPA RUN

Relatório Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	Cl.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
63	755	STEPHANY SANTANA PEDROZA	F	27	F2529	6		00:46:29	00:46:25
64	665	GIOVANA BATISTA CORDEIRO NEVES	F	18	F1819	1		00:46:31	00:46:28
65	659	FLAVIA CATARINA DE MOURA	F	40	F4044	15		00:46:30	00:46:29
66	698	LUANA BARROS DOREA PIANOSKI	F	40	F4044	16		00:47:02	00:46:48
67	747	SARA EUGENIA BATISTA	F	46	F4549	8		00:47:27	00:47:21
68	758	TATIANE APARECIDA TEIXEIRA TRIGO DE ARAUJO	F	36	F3539	13		00:51:49	00:47:21
69	787	MARIA LUCIA QUIRINO DA ROCHA	F	51	F5054	1		00:47:39	00:47:29
70	724	MIRIAM OLIVEIRA DE LIMA ALVES	F	65	F6569	3		00:47:47	00:47:35
71	718	MARIANA LOMBINO	F	1	F0015	2		00:47:53	00:47:39
72	727	NAYARA REIS DE SOUZA	F	35	F3539	14		00:47:58	00:47:45
73	788	MARIVALDA QUIRINO	F	49	F4549	9		00:47:57	00:47:48
74	650	ERIKA CHRISTINA DA SILVA	F	37	F3539	15		00:47:59	00:47:48
75	657	FERNANDA RIBEIRO LOBAO FACHAS	F	44	F4044	17		00:48:17	00:48:05
76	692	KELLY PRISCILA DA SILVA	F	41	F4044	18		00:48:44	00:48:30
77	797	VICTORIA CHICUTA IMPROTA	F	35	F3539	16		00:49:30	00:49:13
78	697	LINDAVA MARIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA	F	61	F6064	7		00:49:18	00:49:15
79	707	MARCIA CRISTINA FONSECA CRUZ	F	48	F4549	10		00:50:08	00:50:08
80	733	PRISCILA MARIA DA SILVA	F	35	F3539	17		00:50:14	00:50:13
81	715	MARIA KAROLINE SILVA COELHO	F	28	F2529	7		00:50:39	00:50:23
82	709	MARCIA VIEIRA	F	49	F4549	11		00:51:59	00:51:40
83	632	DANIELA LIMA	F	45	F4549	12		00:52:00	00:51:44
84	699	LUANA DE FARIAS GONCALVES	F	31	F3034	8		00:52:26	00:52:14
85	687	JULIANA SARIO	F	42	F4044	19		00:52:30	00:52:18
86	630	CRISTINA DA SILVA ANTONIO	F	55	F5559	3		00:52:38	00:52:32
87	756	SUELI SANTOS COUTINHO ROCHA	F	55	F5559	4		00:53:07	00:52:47
88	613	ANA KAROLYNE ALMEIDA DO NASCIMENTO	F	27	F2529	8		00:52:51	00:52:48
89	742	ROSA MARIA DA SILVA RUFINO	F	67	F6569	4		00:53:39	00:53:35
90	782	KATIA NUNES OGATA	F	46	F4549	13		00:54:38	00:54:13
91	712	MARIA CLARA LEANDRO	F	22	F2024	2		00:55:56	00:55:42
92	762	THELLMA BONFIM MATOS	F	44	F4044	20		00:56:07	00:55:48
93	714	MARIA EDUARDA MOURA MESSIAS	F	17	F1617	1		00:57:23	00:57:09

AGITA SAMPA RUN

Relatório Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc.	Num.	Nome	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	Cl.Fx.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
94	717	MARIA VIVIANE MOURA MESSIAS	F	45	F4549	14		00:57:24	00:57:09
95	656	FERNANDA RENNO PEDRO	F	44	F4044	21		00:58:11	00:58:03
96	753	SIMONE GOUVEA SILVA	F	54	F5054	2		00:58:42	00:58:25
97	745	SANDRA CRISTINA PIRES DA ROCHA	F	37	F3539	18		00:58:57	00:58:40
98	671	HELLEN OLIVEIRA	F	25	F2529	9		00:59:57	00:59:34
99	783	KATIANE FERREIRA OLIVEIRA NASCIMEBNT0	F	39	F3539	19		00:59:59	00:59:34
100	621	BARBARA HONORIO SANTOS	F	0	F0015	3		01:00:05	00:59:37
101	620	BARBARA HONORIO SANTOS	F	0	F0015	4		01:00:07	00:59:39
102	676	JAMILE VALENTIM	F	0	F0015	5		01:00:10	00:59:41
103	614	ANA MARIA CAMPOS RENNO	F	65	F6569	5		00:59:52	00:59:46
104	689	KARINA MELO DE OLIVEIRA	F	32	F3034	9		01:20:27	01:00:32
105	643	ELIANA TEIXEIRA CALAZANS	F	51	F5054	3		01:20:35	01:00:37
106	711	MARIA APARECIDA SANTOS	F	60	F6064	8		01:01:03	01:00:55
107	628	CINTIA CRISTINA PIMENTA ALVES	F	50	F5054	4		01:10:52	01:01:38
108	779	IZABEL BORGES DE OLIVEIRA	F	70	F7099	1		01:10:49	01:02:25
109	633	DANIELA TEIXEIRA DA COSTA OLIVEIRA	F	44	F4044	22		01:06:21	01:05:53
110	696	LEONA TEIXEIRA DE JESUS	F	25	F2529	10		01:06:26	01:06:06